MoDOT’s Less Trackl
Tack Initiative

US 65 (N & S) — 10/5/18
\VING AND MAGRUDER EXPERIENC

Discussion led by Dan Oesch, MoDOT




Temperature (* F)

High Temp

Low Temp

Day Average Temp

Elev 9091t 38.71 °N, 93.18 "W

Sedalia Memorial, MO

Actual

Dew Point (° F)
Dew Point

High

Low

Average

Wind (MPH)
Max Wind Speed

Visibility

86

55

Il

Actual

62

70

55

62

Actual

22

10

72
51

62

Historic Avg.

Historic Avg.

Historic Avg.

Record

94

28

Record -
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Capitol Paving 1-44

Ictures sent in by Casey Cast
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